
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
25 
17 
44 
21 
69 

Name 
Milly Hellberg 
Nicke Fransson 
Ville Fransson 
Leo Norrström 
Leo Hofmeijer 

Class 
Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Best Tm 
54.439 
54.815 
56.680 
59.788 

1:02.809 

Diff 

0.376 
2.241 
5.349 
8.370 

Best Speed 
59,715 
59,305 
57,354 
54,372 
51,757 

In Lap 
12 
12 
5 
9 
4 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time
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RM2 Södertälje 
Minimoto Junior B 

Träning 1 

Practice started at 9:16:20 

Tuvängen 0,903 km 

2025-05-24 09:15 


