

RM2 Södertälje

Sorted on best lap time

Minimoto Junior B

Tuvängen 0,903 km

Träning 1

2025-05-24 09:15

Practice started at 9:16:20

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	25	Milly Hellberg	Junior B	54.439		59,715	12	SWEDEN
2	17	Nicke Fransson	Junior B	54.815	0.376	59,305	12	SWEDEN
3	44	Ville Fransson	Junior B	56.680	2.241	57,354	5	SWEDEN
4	21	Leo Norrström	Junior B	59.788	5.349	54,372	9	SWEDEN
5	69	Leo Hofmeijer	Junior B	1:02.809	8.370	51,757	4	SWEDEN